
75th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2024

Session Results

Session 9 A

TUE 6 FEB 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 57 Minimumweight (M48kg) KHODZHIEV ANVARZHAN KGZ

BILENKYI Denys UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG KHALED Nourreddine IND

CRO

GRE

IRI

IRL

ENGINEER Farhad

AVDI Orhan

AERAKIS Michail

SHAFIEI Mahdi

MONGAN John

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 58 Featherweight (M57kg) MUZAFAROV Shakhzod UZB

TOROBAEV ISLAM KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MLADENOV (MILOROV) Boyko UKR

ESP

SGP

NEP

ROU

NIKOLENKO Oleksandr

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

S/O RAMASAMY Kumarasan

MAINALEE Dhan Kumar

ZIDARU Adrian Nicolae

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 59 Featherweight (M57kg) ADAM Hession IRL

KHARKHUU Enkh-Amar MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP MAINALEE Dhan Kumar UKR

CHN

IND

KOS

IBA

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

HUO Pengxiang

SHANDIL Surinder Kumar

DEMOLLI Latif

BRAAD Rene

28:28 *

27:29

28:28 *

28:28 *

25:29

RED

BLUE

4 60 Featherweight (M57kg) ASSYLKULOV ORAZBEK KAZ

STAS  Vladyslav UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan IRL

ALG

BUL

ROU

SRB

DURAND LARRY

KHALED Nourreddine

MLADENOV (MILOROV) Boyko

ZIDARU Adrian Nicolae

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 61 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) ROSENOV RADOSLAV BUL

ANDRIEJUS Lavrenovas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SHANDIL Surinder Kumar KAZ

UZB

UKR

ESP

SGP

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ANASHOV Valikhan

NIKOLENKO Oleksandr

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

S/O RAMASAMY Kumarasan

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 62 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) TEGSHJARGAL Enkhtur MGL

MASLENNIKOV Hennadii UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL MONGAN John IND

CRO

GRE

KAZ

KOS

ENGINEER Farhad

AVDI Orhan

AERAKIS Michail

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

DEMOLLI Latif

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 63 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) HABIBINEZHAD ALI IRI

VANSHAJ Vanshaj IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat UKR

NEP

UZB

SRB

ALG

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

MAINALEE Dhan Kumar

ANASHOV Valikhan

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

KHALED Nourreddine

28:29

29:28

27:30

* 28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 64 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) PARASCHIV ALEXANDRU MDA

KALOGERIDIS  KONSTANTINOS GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBA BRAAD Rene IRL

BUL

CHN

IRI

UKR

DURAND LARRY

MLADENOV (MILOROV) Boyko

HUO Pengxiang

SHAFIEI Mahdi

NIKOLENKO Oleksandr

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 65 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) TKACHUK Vasyl UKR

MUHAMMAD ABRORIDINOV TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian Nicolae KAZ

IRL

ESP

KOS

IND

ZHUMAKULOV Kairat

MONGAN John

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

DEMOLLI Latif

SHANDIL Surinder Kumar

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 66 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) ZLATKOV MARTIN BUL

BURDUJA NIKOLAI MDA BLUE RSC R2 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ANASHOV Valikhan IND

ALG

CHN

CRO

GRE

ENGINEER Farhad

KHALED Nourreddine

HUO Pengxiang

AVDI Orhan

AERAKIS Michail

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 67 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) MOREJON YORDAN BUL

BELBEROV PETAR BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO Pengxiang IND

UKR

IRL

KAZ

SRB

ENGINEER Farhad

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

DURAND LARRY

ZHUMAKULOV Kairat

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

27:30

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 68 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) BYEKNUR Khali MGL

BANIULIS Algirdas LTU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP S/O RAMASAMY Kumarasan IRI

UKR

ESP

ROU

IBA

SHAFIEI Mahdi

NIKOLENKO Oleksandr

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

ZIDARU Adrian Nicolae

BRAAD Rene

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


